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Transjurassienne

Last name

PHILIPPOT
VINA
LEONARDI CORTESI
SUNDSTEDT
NEVALA
PERRET
MARIN
HAUGEN
GEYMOND-GOLAY
BUSSOD
MAX
AUBERT
CHENEVIER
NOAKES
GASPARD
SMIRNOVA
BOVERO
LATTMANN
BOUVERET
MIGNEREY
THIEVENT
GRENARD
LACCHIA
FAVIER
GAIDET
BIRAUD
VANNSON
BOURGEAT
OPPENHEIMER
STETTLER
SIMEON
BRON
DELACROIX
GENARD
HATLEBERG
LECLERC
BAVEREL
JOUET
VILLARD
GAILLARD
LANQUETIN
LATRY
LOUVRIER
INNO
THIBAL
CLAUDEL
ROUSSELET
LUCAS
CHABENET
BAILLY-BASIN
SALVI
CRANCE
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First name

Karine
Emilie
Natascia
Pia
Susanna
Gaétane
Muriel
Stine
Florence
Géraldine
Sarah
Rébecca
Manon
Tania
Isoline
Marina
Séverine
Chantal
Mélanie
Anne Laure
Corinne
Renée
Francoise
Frederique
Laurence
Caroline
Claire
Sandrine
Karen
Silvia
Laure
Anne
Elise
Dominique
Venke
Carole
Fanny
Manon
Laurence
Elodie
Catherine
Odile
Charline
Kadi
Francoise
Muriel
Mélanie
Fabienne
Christine
Catherine
Tiphaine
Marie Cécile

Women

Date of birth

29/10/1974
24/03/1983
02/05/1975
01/05/1971
18/02/1975
06/03/1984
29/03/1969
01/08/1985
23/01/1971
15/08/1968
25/01/1975
29/09/1983
24/05/1974
23/10/1979
13/12/1975
08/03/1964
21/12/1976
14/08/1987
05/01/1984
16/07/1973
09/04/1972
12/06/1964
08/02/1953
22/07/1967
20/06/1967
08/04/1982
17/02/1986
19/02/1973
05/05/1968
31/05/1948
19/12/1964
04/12/1955
06/06/1980
29/05/1962
15/04/1968
09/05/1980
31/05/1980
04/02/1986
24/01/1970
31/08/1984
29/08/1960
25/01/1953
19/12/1987
30/05/1963
21/06/1960
09/05/1967
11/04/1982
28/01/1969
15/07/1966
09/04/1967
12/02/1988
13/03/1984

Citiz.

FRA
FRA
Sul
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
NOR
FRA
FRA
USA
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NOR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Gender
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Place
among
women
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MARATHON CUP

Time

02:55:50
03:01:33
03:04:35
03:04:35
03:11:43
03:12:00
03:13:32
03:16:44
03:16:45
03:16:46
03:22:08
03:23:36
03:26:32
03:26:32
03:28:23
03:30:50
03:32:07
03:32:11
03:37:26
03:39:26
03:40:24
03:42:18
03:42:28
03:42:29
03:42:49
03:43:08
03:44:02
03:44:29
03:46:02
03:46:42
03:47:03
03:47:28
03:50:12
03:51:18
03:55:28
03:56:00
03:56:51
04:01:31
04:01:56
04:02:16
04:02:33
04:05:48
04:09:02
04:10:33
04:11:17
04:11:33
04:11:54
04:12:32
04:12:43
04:13:40
04:14:08
04:14:57



PEQUIGNOT
ARBEZ
HELDERLE
PERRIER
PARMA
BOURGEOIS
ROUSSEL
CHENEVIER
GIRARDET
COMBETTE
BIERI

ILARDI

BIZEL BIZELLOT
BUCHANAN-MAPPIN
VOIDEY
GENEVOIS
TCHERNENKAYA
RE

LUJIC
GRANGEON
DEFEMME
HATLEBERG
DELIGNIERE
CAILLAT
TREGASKIS-ALLEN
LESEUR
LEBERT TRAHAND
KIRSANOVA
PICARD
TRUEMAN
AROCENA
GIRARDET
HAYES

KRAFT

LAUER
MORISOT
PRALUS
CLEMENT
KOEHLER
SPADONE
SUND

AUBERT GRAS
OVERNAY
USOVA
IRIBERRI
DUPRE
PICHERY
CHAMPAGNE
VERONKOVA
DELEBARRE
TERRYN
JEUNET
LEDENEVA
MAZUIR
MAZUIR
PEREZ

PAGEL
SEKINO

KOCH MATHIAN
BONZON
SCHINDLER-CROAIN
MORIN-BLASI
MERCET

Odile
Marion
Claire
Géraldine
Claire
Isabelle
Anne Sophie
Marie
Flavie
Karine
Pauline
Raffaela
Virginie
Judy
Michéle
Laurence
Maia
Marie-Odile
Susanna
Marie
Anne

Gro
Charlotte
Céline
Julia
Nelly
Cécile
Svetlana
Maud
Doris
Ainhoa
Patricia
Margaret
Claudia
Valérie
Odile
Anouk
Blandine
Sylvie
Laurence
Kari Anne
Micheline
Claire
Alla
Mertxe
Carole
Nathalie
Céline
Tatiana
Charlotte
Céline
Chloe
Olga
Sarah
Anne-Marie
Annick
Carola
Yuki
Francine
Patricia
Marie Pierre
Suzanne
Clélie

22/12/1956
18/05/1974
28/06/1980
31/12/1967
20/07/1968
06/11/1965
21/09/1979
16/12/1981
22/09/1981
25/03/1982
04/03/1971
25/04/1959
30/12/1987
20/06/1952
19/07/1956
07/08/1968
30/04/1950
07/04/1965
02/06/1968
14/03/1980
01/08/1959
02/02/1970
24/08/1975
07/04/1974
04/01/1977
24/12/1958
29/05/1967
01/01/1974
06/06/1981
23/05/1953
04/12/1955
10/08/1948
02/12/1966
31/07/1952
29/03/1947
26/09/1972
05/08/1985
05/03/1945
01/01/1966
01/01/1969
20/02/1971
31/12/1973
04/06/1951
06/04/1965
13/03/1979
19/12/1968
21/02/1957
27/02/1969
18/04/1973
07/11/1961
14/03/1963
01/01/1967
19/10/1956
30/09/1962
24/10/1965
18/12/1960
07/01/1974
15/06/1971
28/10/1968
10/07/1974
15/05/1963
03/05/1983
16/07/1943

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

ITA

FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NOR
FRA
Sul

Sul

FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
AUS
FRA
FRA
AUS
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NOR
Sul

FRA
RUS
SPA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
Sul

FRA
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

04:14:58
04:18:09
04:18:11
04:18:56
04:19:12
04:20:26
04:20:53
04:21:21
04:23:08
04:23:13
04:24:36
04:24:36
04:25:05
04:25:20
04:26:21
04:27:35
04:27:41
04:27:59
04:28:22
04:28:24
04:29:39
04:31:29
04:31:45
04:32:42
04:33:.07
04:33:37
04:34:50
04:35:31
04:37:26
04:37:44
04:40:17
04:41:48
04:42.07
04:42:28
04:42:57
04:44:05
04:44.05
04:44:20
04:44:34
04:45:13
04:45:46
04:45:47
04:45:54
04:46:41
04:46:43
04:46:52
04:47:17
04:48:14
04:49:44
04:49:53
04:50:36
04:51:02
04:51.07
04:51:55
04:51:56
04:52:01
04:52:24
04:53:04
04:55:03
04:56:31
04:57:46
04:57:47
04:58:28



MARTI Céline
VAN DER AUWERA Aline
MOUCHEL Corinne
ROUGEOT Estelle
KRUMMENACHER Lisbeth
VUITTON Catherine
GAUTHIER Christine
TARASOVA Elena
DAUNIZEAU Anne Laure
BARTOLOMMEI Cécile
SILVANT Virginie
TAMBORNINO-MAZZETT Gabriela
ANCEL Gabrielle
CASANOVA Paola
JOLIVOT Annick
FISCHER Frédérique
CLAUDEL Patricia
NOSMAS Jany
JANNET Patricia
BLACHON Christine
DUVILLARD Laurence
DOUAY-SUFLEA Marianne
GARNACHE Marie
ZAGORODNIKOVA Svetlana
OLIVEIRA Claire
KITSENKO Polina
VASILOVA Rita
JACQUIER Marie-Aude
CHAMPAGNE Anne
MOTTAS Laurence
PONS DOTAL Marie-Laure
DEGONDA Ursina
DONNENWIRTH Anne-Carole
CUYNET LECUYER Catherine
PEUTAT Amélie
CAZORLA Christine
BENTZ Myriam
MERLE Nathalie
SUNI Airi
RAMBION CHARLAIX Sylvie
COLLIEX Marie Thérése
GROSSIORD Francoise
ANDREANI Paulette
HUMBERT Muriel
ROGEON Maryline
ALEXIS Giséle
SODERLUND Ann-Maj
COTTERLAZ Catherine
SARRON Céline
HANROT Manuela
ANDRE Corinne
GARDE Cécile
TESAURY Fabienne
CHEVASSUS Brigitte
SAILLARD Lucienne
ZIMMERMANN Kathy
FABREGUE Isabelle
REY Pascale
CARON Elise
BEDOUET Henriette
CONTI Michéle
PASCHE Sylvie
CARRER Perrine

07/10/1970
19/07/1944
24/06/1978
14/03/1964
02/10/1968
23/04/1971
30/08/1974
19/11/1980
06/06/1967
01/06/1942
09/12/1947
06/10/1953
15/02/1967
28/11/1980
25/10/1971
04/05/1974
17/10/1960
20/10/1957
08/06/1958
01/01/1965
01/03/1944
07/11/1984
01/01/1943
15/01/1979
01/01/1969
01/01/1976
09/11/1959
02/05/1949
06/10/1950
29/11/1945
19/02/1963
02/02/1982
25/06/1967
23/04/1982
14/12/1979
08/04/1960
30/12/1963
11/07/1985
30/08/1954
28/09/1962
25/03/1953
08/02/1957
06/08/1960
03/04/1962
30/10/1975
16/07/1958
17/08/1944
08/10/1955
27/12/1977
24/06/1980
13/08/1965
14/04/1985
09/09/1953
07/06/1958
21/06/1946
08/04/1973
06/02/1974
11/04/1963
16/02/1985
25/11/1942
01/01/2001
07/08/1977
28/05/1985

Sul

BEL
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
AUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

04:59:36
04:59:38
05:01:17
05:01:18
05:02:01
05:02:31
05:02:33
05:03:08
05:03:18
05:04:15
05:05:06
05:07:00
05:07:02
05:07:25
05:07:38
05:07:43
05:07:59
05:10:43
05:11:24
05:12:27
05:14:35
05:14:38
05:16:20
05:19:27
05:20:20
05:20:26
05:20:26
05:20:36
05:21:57
05:23:08
05:24:00
05:24:11
05:24:31
05:25:15
05:26:14
05:26:49
05:27:35
05:28:31
05:35:11
05:36:16
05:37:50
05:38:22
05:40:30
05:40:45
05:41:10
05:41:45
05:42:21
05:43:04
05:43:53
05:44:46
05:44:51
05:47:52
05:49:20
05:51:21
05:52:53
05:52:55
05:56:56
05:56:56
05:58:01
05:59:50
06:03:24
06:03:45
06:04.07



PERRIN
SPIES
BERTHIER
ONNO BAULU
RICHARD
RICHARD
DEBOIS
LECOMTE
BILINSKI
VIDAL
THEPPE
MASELLA
BINETRUY
COLOMER
STRAKOVA
BAILLY-BASIN
NICEY
GODARD
BOUTEILLE
COUTABLE
PAYNE
CRETIN
JORROT
AULAGNON
GALL
PEYRE
CRETIN
LAZAREVIC
WALLER
LEVIN
TUCKER

Suzanne
Guillemette
Martine
Francoise
Catherine
Isabelle
Marie Laure
Claire
Aline
Isabelle
Clara
Christelle
Clarisse
Sylvie
Kveta
Armelle
Suzanne
Ghislaine
Colette
Elise

Nola
Claire
Alexandra
Angele
Francoise
Adeline
Michéle
Sue
Susan Lorraine
Pascale
Sheila

03/05/1945
28/04/1987
04/05/1944
22/04/1965
18/12/1981
15/01/1976
27/05/1974
23/02/1979
05/06/1967
04/08/1976
28/07/1967
16/11/1978
04/08/1986
09/11/1956
14/03/1947
09/04/1959
22/02/1965
31/01/1964
01/04/1949
09/02/1979
11/09/1952
20/08/1951
06/11/1966
23/05/1949
21/10/1953
07/09/1953
22/03/1951
20/12/1946
09/07/1956
11/03/1961
28/05/1951

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SVK
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AUS
AUS
FRA
GBR
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

06:06:45
06:11:11
06:12:58
06:15:23
06:18:46
06:18:47
06:23:27
06:26:11
06:26:57
06:27:17
06:27:46
06:28:28
06:29:18
06:29:47
06:32:55
06:39:55
06:42:00
06:42:56
06:45:42
06:51:10
06:56:01
06:59:18
07:01:17
07:01:54
07:20:57
07:20:57
07:25:22
07:29:47
07:29:47
07:31:40
08:14:36



